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Ergebnisse
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27. Residenzfestlauf Kirchheimbolanden

Kinder-Lauf (800m)
Pl. m/w AK Nr.
1 1 1 522
2 2 2 528
3 3 3 527
4 4 542

a &

1 1 537
6 2 2 544
7 5 5 543

8 6 6 514
9 3 3 534
10 4 4 532

" 7 7 538
12 8 8 533

13 9 9 547

14 10 10 &M
15 5 5 510
16 11 11 504
17 12 12 517
18 13 13 516
19 14 14 536
20 15 15 506
21 6 6 529
22 16 16 539
23 17 7 541
24 8 8 515

25 17 17 512

26 18 18 524

217 9 9 513
28 19 19 518
29 20 20 540
30 10 10 519
31 11 11 507
32 12 12 521
33 21 21 535
34 22 22 531
35 23 23 503
36 13 13 502
37 14 14 505
38 15 15 501

Teilnehmer
Panter, Frederick
Katins, Leon
Christmann, Jakob
Trésch, Ole
Stabel, Theresa
Réhrenbeck, Lenne
Ollig, Raphael
Frambach, Felix
Siintzenich, Cheryl
Nothof, Ida

Stabel, Elias
Siintzenich, Paul

Wagner, Nico

Driedger, Elija
Driedger, Helene
Buhrmann, Marlon
Leverkus, Paul
Krehbiehl, Fabio
Heuer, Hannes
Dilg, Jan

Katins, Miriam
Warzecha, Lukas
Trosch, Hanna

Gozdowski, Klara

Eichert, Adam-Elias

Stadtler, Bennett

Frambach, Lina
Matschke, Aaron
Warzecha, Florian
Mdiller, Marie Sophie
Dilg, Anna
Okupny, Julia
Rech, Maximilian
Anefeld, Jannis
Brabander, Rune
Brabander, Ylvie
Dellbriigge, Lena

Baum, Elisabeth

Team / Verein  Jahrg. Altersklasse

TuS Framersheim

TuS Olsbriicken

RV Bolanden

SV Kibo

SV Borrstadt

SV Kibo

SV Kirschheim

Bolanden
TuS Goéllheim
TuS Goéllheim

TuS Gollheim

TuS Gollheim
TuS Dannenfels

TuS Gollheim

SV

Kirchheimbolanden
TuS Gollheim
SV

Kirchheimbolanden

TuS Goéllheim

TuS Gollheim

SV Kibo

SV Kibo

KCK Bambini
KCK Bambini
TV Rodenbach

KCK Bambini

201
201
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2017
2014
2014
201
2013

2013

2012
2014
2016
2014
2016
2015
2013
2013
2014
2016
2016

2016
2015

2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2018
2020
2017
2019

m

m

Zeit

00:02:07.6
00:02:15.4
00:02:16.4
00:02:25.4
00:02:32.8
00:02:34.1
00:02:34.3
00:02:37.3
00:02:45.8
00:02:45.8
00:02:48.3
00:02:49.3

00:02:52.8

00:02:54.7
00:02:56.5
00:02:57.9
00:02:57.9
00:03:01.3
00:03:02.1
00:03:03.0
00:03:06.7
00:03:07.2
00:03:08.0

00:03:10.6

00:03:11.0
00:03:12.0

00:03:24.8
00:03:26.6
00:03:28.9
00:03:29.3
00:03:30.6
00:03:36.3
00:03:40.0
00:03:40.8
00:03:41.1
00:03:42.1
00:03:42.6

00:03:43.1
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PI.
39
40
41
42
43

m/w AK

24
25
26
27
16

24
25
26
27
16

Nr.

525
526
520
509
530
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https://runtix.com/sts/10058/2611/s/total/-

Teilnehmer
Wirth, Jonas
Wirth, Lukas
Okupny, Paul
Driedger, Simon

Kirsch, Marta

runtix by CODERESEARCH

Team / Verein  Jahrg. Altersklasse Zeit

IT und Tech JW 2013 m 00:03:57.7

IT und Tech JW 2017 m 00:04:30.0
2020 m 00:04:35.7

TuS Gollheim 2016 m 00:04:38.6
2019 w 00:05:06.1
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